
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030ABBEY CIR 0.000CO 00450

 0.000  0.170  0.170ABBOTT PL 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  0.700  0.700ABBYSHIRE LA 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  0.220  0.220ACORN RD 0.000CO 00690

 0.000  1.360  1.360ADKINS RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.100  0.100ADKINS RD SPUR 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.380  0.380ADMIRAL AVE 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.770  0.770AIRPORT RD 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALDEN CT 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALEXANDRIA CT 0.000CO 00813

 0.000  0.670  0.670ALGONQUIN TRAIL 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLENDALE CT 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.430  0.430ALTON POINT 0.000CO 00680

 0.000  0.060  0.060AMBLESIDE CT 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.480  0.480AMES RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  0.050  0.050ANCHOR CT 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.550  0.550ANCHOR WAY DR 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  0.040  0.040ANNAPOLIS CT 0.000CO 00809

 0.000  0.310  0.310ANTIQUE RD 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.280  0.280APACHE DR 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  0.016  0.016ARCADIA CIR 0.000CO 00867

 0.000  0.180  0.180ARCADIA CT 0.000CO 00803

 0.000  0.020  0.020ASH CT 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  0.020  0.020ASSAWOMAN CT 0.000CO 00713

 0.000  0.050  0.050AUDUBON CIR 0.000CO 00825

 0.000  0.060  0.060AURORA CT 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  0.040  0.040AVON CT 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  1.320  1.320AYDELOTTE RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  2.765  2.765AYRES LANE RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  3.030  3.030BACK CREEK RD 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.360  0.360BACK ST 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  0.040  0.040BACKBONE RD 0.000CO 00447

 0.020  0.140  0.160BALD EAGLE RD 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.330  0.330BALLPARK DR 0.000CO 00737

 0.000  0.280  0.280BALTE RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.260  0.260BANK ST 0.000CO 00232

 0.000  0.020  0.020BARNACLE CT 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  0.250  0.250BARNES RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  0.250  0.250BARRETT RD 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  3.576  3.576BASKET SWITCH RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  0.550  0.550BATTERSEA RD 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.040  0.040BAY BUOY CT 0.000CO 00854

 0.000  0.210  0.210BAY LANDING DR 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  0.080  0.080BAY VISTA DR 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  0.040  0.040BAYOU CT 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.060  0.060BAYSCAPE DR 0.000CO 00852

 0.000  3.690  3.690BAYSIDE RD 0.000CO 00101

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.030  0.030BAYVIEW CT 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  2.030  2.030BAYVIEW RD 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  0.100  0.100BEACH CT 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.450  0.450BEACONHILL RD 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.170  0.170BEARBERRY RD 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  1.770  1.770BEAUCHAMP RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.110  0.110BEAUMONT CT 0.000CO 00733

 0.000  1.040  1.040BEAVERDAM CREEK RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  0.030  0.030BECKET CT 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.040  0.040BEECHNUT CT 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.030  0.030BELAIR CT 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.830  0.830BELL RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.060  0.060BELLVIEW DR 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.040  0.040BENT CREEK CT 0.000CO 00745

 0.000  0.450  0.450BENT CREEK RD 0.000CO 00701

 0.000  2.280  2.280BETHARDS RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  1.530  1.530BETHEDEN CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  0.170  0.170BETHEDEN CT 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.450  0.450BETHEL RD 0.000CO 00141

 0.000  0.120  0.120BETTE DR 0.000CO 00661

 0.000  0.150  0.150BEVERLY ST 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  2.400  2.400BIG MILL RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  0.120  0.120BIMINI LA 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.040  0.040BIRCH PL 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  2.740  2.740BIRD HILL RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  0.430  0.430BIRD NEST DR 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  0.140  0.140BIRD NEST DR 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.510  0.510BISHOP LANE RD 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  0.780  0.780BISHOP RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  0.190  0.190BISHOP ST 0.000CO 00231

 0.000  0.820  0.820BISHOPVILLE RD 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  0.800  0.800BLADES RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  0.830  0.830BLAKE RD 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.050  0.050BLUE BELL CT 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.330  0.330BLUE HERON CIR 0.000CO 00769

 0.000  0.050  0.050BLUE HERON CT 0.000CO 00668

 0.000  0.430  0.430BLUE MARLIN DR 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  5.250  5.250BLUEBERRY RD 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  0.170  0.170BLUEWATER CT 0.000CO 00838

 0.000  0.430  0.430BOATSWAIN DR 0.000CO 00726

 0.000  0.430  0.430BONITA DR 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.660  0.660BOSTON DR 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  1.760  1.760BOSTON RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  0.530  0.530BOWDEN RD 0.000CO 00320

 0.160  0.000  0.160BOXIRON CREEK RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  2.330  2.330BOXIRON RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  0.310  0.310BOXIRON RD 0.000CO 00091

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.420  0.420BOXIRON RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  0.650  0.650BRAMBLEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.590  0.590BRANDYWINE DR 0.000CO 00477

 0.000  0.170  0.170BRANT RD 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  3.500  3.500BRANTLEY RD 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  0.040  0.040BREAKWATER CT 0.000CO 00703

 0.000  0.170  0.170BREEZWAY LA 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.050  0.050BREEZY CREEK CT 0.000CO 00835

 0.000  0.410  0.410BRIARCREST DR 0.000CO 00479

 0.120  1.200  1.320BRICK KILN RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  0.210  0.210BRIDGE WATER RD 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  0.330  0.330BRIGHTON RD 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  0.130  0.130BRISTOL RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.840  0.840BROAD ST 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  0.380  0.380BROKEN SOUND BLVD 0.000CO 00698

 0.000  1.720  1.720BROMLEY RD 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  0.250  0.250BROOKSIDE RD 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.150  0.150BROOKTON LA 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRUSH ISLAND CT 0.000CO 00812

 0.000  0.360  0.360BUCK HARBOR CT 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.100  0.100BUCK HARBOR CT 0.000CO 00355

 0.000  3.820  3.820BUCK HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  0.034  0.034BUNKER CT 0.000CO 00797

 0.000  0.700  0.700BUNTING RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  1.006  1.006BUNTING RD 0.000CO 00217

 0.050  0.710  0.760BURBAGE RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.040  0.040BURLINGTON CT 0.000CO 00816

 0.000  0.460  0.460BURR HILL RD 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  2.670  2.670BYRD RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.070  0.070CAMBRIDGE PL 0.000CO 00822

 0.000  0.960  0.960CAMELOT CIR 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.030  0.030CAMEO CT 0.000CO 00485

 1.250  0.000  1.250CAMP RD 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  3.900  3.900CAMPBELLTOWN RD 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  0.310  0.310CANAL RD 0.000CO 00486

 0.000  0.140  0.140CANDY TUFT LA 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  0.380  0.380CANNON DR 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  0.060  0.060CANVASSBACK CT 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAPE MAY PL 0.000CO 00814

 0.000  0.540  0.540CAPETOWN RD 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  0.040  0.040CAPTAINS DR 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  2.200  2.200CAREY RD 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  0.490  0.490CAREY RD 0.000CO 00747

 0.000  0.200  0.200CAREY RD 0.000CO 00827

 0.000  1.160  1.160CARMEAN RD 0.000CO 00299

 0.000  0.100  0.100CARMEL AVE 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.160  0.160CARNEGIE PL 0.000CO 00823

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.190  0.190CARRIAGE LA 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  0.240  0.240CARROLLTON LA 0.000CO 00728

 0.000  0.180  0.180CARRY BACK RD 0.000CO 00755

 0.000  0.710  0.710CARTER RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  0.260  0.260CASH RD 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  0.420  0.420CASTLE DR 0.000CO 00491

 0.000  0.500  0.500CASTLE HILL RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  1.780  1.780CASTLE HILL RD 0.000CO 00841

 0.000  0.090  0.090CATALPA LA 0.000CO 00492

 0.000  0.580  0.580CATERPILLAR RD 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  3.070  3.070CATHELL RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.180  0.180CATTAIL CT 0.000CO 00683

 0.000  0.240  0.240CEDAR CREEK RD 0.000CO 00704

 0.000  2.550  2.550CEDAR LANE RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  1.050  1.050CEDARHALL WHARF RD 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  4.067  4.067CEDARTOWN RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.470  0.470CELLAR HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  1.100  1.100CENTER DR 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.256  0.256CENTRAL PARKE EAST 0.000CO 00801

 0.000  0.240  0.240CENTRAL PARKE W 0.000CO 00804

 0.000  0.350  0.350CHANDLER DR 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHARLES ST 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  0.380  0.380CHARLESTON RD 0.000CO 00731

 0.000  0.220  0.220CHARLIE DR 0.000CO 00663

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHARLOTTE CT 0.000CO 00734

 0.000  0.470  0.470CHATHAM CT 0.000CO 00818

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHELSEA CT 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  3.480  3.480CHERRIX RD 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHESTER ST 0.000CO 00815

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHESTNUT WAY 0.000CO 00494

 0.000  0.130  0.130CHURCH ST 0.000CO 00686

 0.000  2.270  2.270CIRCLE RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  0.100  0.100CLEMENTINE ST 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  0.090  0.090CLIPPER CT 0.000CO 00495

 0.000  0.570  0.570CLUBHOUSE DR 0.000CO 00496

 0.000  0.450  0.450COASTAL DR 0.000CO 00653

 0.000  0.460  0.460COASTAL MARSH DR 0.000CO 00846

 0.000  2.070  2.070COLLINS RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  3.710  3.710COLONA RD 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  0.070  0.070COLUMBIA AVE 0.000CO 00820

 0.000  0.040  0.040COMMODORE CT 0.000CO 00497

 0.000  0.090  0.090COMMONS DR 0.000CO 00863

 0.000  0.210  0.210CONCORD LA 0.000CO 00498

 2.240  0.000  2.240CORNER HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.110  0.110COTTONWOOD CT 0.000CO 00499

 0.000  0.570  0.570COULBOURNE MILL RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  0.390  0.390COUNTRY CLUB DR 0.000CO 00283

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.060  0.060COVE CT 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.070  0.070COVE LA 0.000CO 00500

 0.000  0.350  0.350COVE LANDING RD 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  0.070  0.070COVENTRY CT 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.280  0.280CRAB CAY CT 0.000CO 00591

 0.000  0.100  0.100CREEK DR 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  1.840  1.840CREEK RD 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.530  0.530CREST HAVEN DR 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  1.540  1.540CRITCHER RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  0.120  0.120CROOKED OAK DR 0.000CO 00711

 0.000  0.200  0.200CROPPER CT 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  1.100  1.100CROPPER ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.170  0.170CROSS BOW TRAIL 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.120  0.120CROWS NEST LA 0.000CO 00504

 0.000  0.050  0.050CUSTOMS WAY 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.140  0.140CUTLASS DR 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.050  0.050CYPRESS CT 0.000CO 00684

 0.000  1.560  1.560CYPRESS RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  0.340  0.340DALE RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.630  0.630DALE RD 0.000CO 00341

 0.000  0.070  0.070DANZI RD 0.000CO 00736

 0.000  0.030  0.030DARBY CT 0.000CO 00506

 1.860  0.000  1.860DAVIS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  0.650  0.650DAVIS RD 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  0.450  0.450DAWN CIR 0.000CO 00723

 0.000  0.100  0.100DAWN ISLE 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.690  0.690DAYE GIRLS RD 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  0.030  0.030DECATUR CT 0.000CO 00508

 0.000  0.530  0.530DEEP CHANNEL DR 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.660  0.660DEER PARK DR 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.450  0.450DEER POINT CIR 0.000CO 00739

 0.000  0.110  0.110DEERFIELD CT 0.000CO 00509

 0.000  0.830  0.830DELAWARE RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.600  0.600DINGES RD 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  0.060  0.060DINGHY CT 0.000CO 00510

 0.000  5.290  5.290DISHAROON RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.000  0.820  0.820DIXIE DR 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.110  0.110DOCKSIDE CT 0.000CO 00511

 0.000  0.120  0.120DOCKSIDE DR 0.000CO 00658

 0.000  0.200  0.200DOE DR 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  0.102  0.102DOG LEG CT 0.000CO 00795

 0.000  0.240  0.240DOGWOOD DR 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.080  0.080DOGWOOD PL 0.000CO 00512

 0.000  0.300  0.300DOLLY CIR N 0.000CO 00793

 0.000  0.290  0.290DOLLY CIR S 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  1.240  1.240DONAWAY RD 0.000CO 00233

 1.660  0.760  2.420DOUBLE BRIDGES RD 0.000CO 00114

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.260  0.260DOUBLE BRIDGES RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.160  0.160DOVE LA 0.000CO 00513

 0.000  2.150  2.150DOWNS RD 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.060  0.060DRAKE DR 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  0.420  0.420DRAWBRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00514

 0.000  0.230  0.230DRIFTWOOD LA 0.000CO 00515

 0.000  0.130  0.130DRUM POINT RD 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.350  0.350DUCK COVE CIR 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  1.710  1.710DUKES RD 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  3.260  3.260DUN SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.000  0.550  0.550DUNCAN CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  0.140  0.140DUNE GRASS DR 0.000CO 00753

 0.000  0.160  0.160DUXBURY RD 0.000CO 00518

 0.000  0.240  0.240E MALLARD DR 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  1.810  1.810EAGLES NEST RD 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.160  0.160EAST WIND DR 0.000CO 00655

 0.000  0.190  0.190EASTON AVE 0.000CO 00821

 0.000  0.200  0.200EBB TIDE CT 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  1.320  1.320EBENEZER RD 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.140  0.140EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00519

 0.000  0.070  0.070EGRET CT 0.000CO 00705

 0.000  0.330  0.330ELM ST 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.160  0.160EMORY DR 0.000CO 00862

 0.000  0.120  0.120ENSIGN DR 0.000CO 00444

 0.000  0.090  0.090ESSEX CT 0.000CO 00520

 0.000  2.780  2.780EVANS RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  0.030  0.030EVERGREEN CT 0.000CO 00521

 0.000  0.340  0.340EXETER RD 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  0.130  0.130FAIRHAVEN CT 0.000CO 00522

 0.000  0.360  0.360FAIRWAY LA 0.000CO 00523

 0.000  0.430  0.430FALCONBRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00524

 0.000  0.050  0.050FANTAIL CT 0.000CO 00525

 0.000  0.180  0.180FEDERAL HILL 0.000CO 00799

 0.000  0.047  0.047FELLS POINT 0.000CO 00800

 0.000  0.460  0.460FIGGS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  0.100  0.100FIRST ST 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.160  0.160FISHERMANS DR 0.000CO 00654

 0.000  0.850  0.850FIVE BRIDGES RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  0.440  0.440FIVE L DR 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  2.823  2.823FIVE MILE BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  0.030  0.030FLEET CT 0.000CO 00526

 0.000  0.300  0.300FLEETWAY DR 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.750  0.750FLEMING MILL RD 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  4.200  4.200FLEMING MILL RD 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  0.610  0.610FLOWER ST 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  2.940  2.940FOOKS RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  0.320  0.320FOOTBRIDGE TRAIL 0.000CO 00527

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  3.780  3.780FOREST LANE RD 0.000CO 00025

 1.390  0.000  1.390FOREST RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.050  0.000  0.050FOREST RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  0.080  0.080FORT SUMPTER N 0.000CO 00806

 0.000  0.230  0.230FORT SUMTER SOUTH 0.000CO 00807

 0.000  0.180  0.180FOSSE GRANGE 0.000CO 00528

 0.000  0.110  0.110FOX RIDGE CT 0.000CO 00768

 0.000  0.140  0.140FOX RUN 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  0.040  0.040FRIAR TUCK WAY 0.000CO 00529

 0.000  0.110  0.110FRIGATE RUN 0.000CO 00530

 0.000  0.030  0.030GALLEY LA 0.000CO 00531

 0.000  0.240  0.240GARRETT DR 0.000CO 00532

 0.000  0.052  0.052GASKIN DR 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.240  0.240GATEHOUSE TRAIL 0.000CO 00533

 0.000  0.036  0.036GATEWATER CT 0.000CO 00771

 0.000  1.400  1.400GEORGETOWN RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  0.740  0.740GERMANTOWN RD 0.000CO 00324

 0.000  0.260  0.260GLOUCESTER RD 0.000CO 00534

 0.000  0.188  0.188GODSPEED DR 0.000CO 00773

 0.000  0.130  0.130GOLDEN EYE CT 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  1.670  1.670GOLF COURSE RD 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  0.440  0.440GOLF COURSE RD 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.160  0.160GOLF COURSE RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  0.870  0.870GOODY HILL RD 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  0.050  0.050GRAHAM AVE 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.130  0.130GRANBY LA 0.000CO 00535

 0.000  0.360  0.360GRAND PORT RD 0.000CO 00536

 0.000  0.070  0.070GRANT RD 0.000CO 00775

 0.000  0.520  0.520GRAYS CREEK DR 0.000CO 00689

 0.000  2.580  2.580GREENBACKVILLE RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  0.240  0.240GREENBRIAR DR 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  3.520  3.520GREENBRIAR SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.430  0.430GREENRIDGE LANE RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  0.063  0.063GREENS CT 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.240  0.240GREENWOOD LA 0.000CO 00537

 0.000  0.980  0.980GRIFFIN RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  1.250  1.250GRIFFIN RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.850  0.850GROTON RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.020  1.460  1.480GUM POINT RD 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  0.060  0.060HABITAT CT 0.000CO 00845

 0.000  0.360  0.360HALL DR 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  1.100  1.100HALL RD 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  0.930  0.930HALL RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.130  0.130HAMMER RD 0.000CO 00674

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAMMOCK POINT 0.000CO 00374

 0.000  0.680  0.680HAMMOND RD 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  0.150  0.150HAMMOND RD 0.000CO 00239

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.134  0.134HAMPTON RD 0.000CO 00777

 0.000  0.230  0.230HARBOR MASTER BLVD 0.000CO 00853

 0.000  0.320  0.320HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.290  0.290HARBORMIST CIR 0.000CO 00538

 0.000  0.200  0.200HARBORVIEW DR 0.000CO 00539

 0.000  0.150  0.150HARBOUR LIGHTS DR 0.000CO 00751

 0.000  0.040  0.040HARLAN COVE 0.000CO 00676

 0.000  0.260  0.260HARLAN TRACE 0.000CO 00675

 0.000  1.950  1.950HARMON LANDING RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  0.210  0.210HARPOON RD 0.000CO 00540

 0.000  0.060  0.060HARPOON RD 0.000CO 00541

 0.000  2.680  2.680HARRISON RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.040  0.040HARWICH CT 0.000CO 00542

 0.000  0.370  0.370HATTERAS ST 0.000CO 00805

 0.000  0.070  0.070HAVEN END 0.000CO 00543

 0.000  2.100  2.100HAYES LANDING RD 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  0.270  0.270HEATHLAND DR 0.000CO 00765

 0.000  0.040  0.040HELM CT 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.080  0.080HEMLOCK LA 0.000CO 00545

 0.410  0.000  0.410HENRY RD 0.000CO 00672

 0.000  0.330  0.330HERITAGE RD 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.210  0.210HERON ISLE CT 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  1.990  1.990HICKORY POINT RD 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  0.090  0.090HICKORY WAY 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.920  0.920HIDDEN BAY DR 0.000CO 00847

 0.000  0.090  0.090HIDDEN LAKE CT 0.000CO 00826

 0.000  0.870  0.870HIGH SHERIFF TRAIL 0.000CO 00547

 0.000  1.390  1.390HILLMAN RD 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  0.625  0.625HINGHAM LA 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOLLAND DR 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  0.130  0.130HOLLY CT 0.000CO 00403

 0.000  0.040  0.040HOLLY CT 0.000CO 00549

 0.000  1.845  1.845HOLLY GROVE RD 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  3.080  3.080HOLLY SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOLLYBERRY CIR 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.200  0.200HONEYSUCKLE RD 0.000CO 00681

 0.200  1.000  1.200HONEYWELL RD 0.000CO 00008

 0.000  0.020  0.020HOPEWELL CT 0.000CO 00550

 0.000  0.220  0.220HORN ISLAND DR 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  1.020  1.020HOTEL RD 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  1.560  1.560HOTEL RD 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.070  0.070HUDSON PL 0.000CO 00824

 0.000  0.390  0.390HUNTING HOUND RD 0.000CO 00708

 0.000  0.160  0.160HURSLEY RD 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.120  0.120INDIAN TRAIL DR 0.000CO 00752

 0.000  0.660  0.660INDUSTRIAL PARK RD 0.000CO 00673

 0.000  0.190  0.190INLET RD 0.000CO 00279

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.019  0.019IRON GATE CT 0.000CO 00774

 0.000  4.630  4.630IRONSHIRE STATION RD 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.120  0.120IVANHOE CT 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  0.040  0.040IVY LA 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  2.245  2.245JARVIS RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  0.280  0.280JERRY MACK RD 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  0.350  0.350JOHN WALTER SMITH PARK RD 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  1.260  1.260JOHNSON NECK RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  1.910  1.910JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  1.580  1.580JONES RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.480  0.480JONES RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  0.230  0.230JOYNER RD 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.180  0.180JUNEWAY LA 0.000CO 00553

 0.000  0.080  0.080JUNIPER CT 0.000CO 00554

 0.000  0.090  0.090KEEL DR 0.000CO 00656

 0.000  0.100  0.100KEEP CT 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.190  0.190KENNEBUNK CT 0.000CO 00833

 0.000  0.160  0.160KENT RD 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  1.710  1.710KEYSER POINT RD 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  0.350  0.350KING RICHARD RD 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.080  0.080KINGS CT 0.000CO 00692

 0.260  0.000  0.260KITTS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00762

 0.000  2.420  2.420KLEJ GRANGE RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  0.120  0.120KNIGHT TERR 0.000CO 00556

 0.000  0.550  0.550KNOLL HILL DR 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.080  0.080LAKE AVE 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.080  0.080LAKE PL 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  0.560  0.560LAKELAND DR 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.050  0.050LAKESIDE CT 0.000CO 00767

 0.000  0.230  0.230LAKEVIEW DR 0.000CO 00750

 0.000  1.710  1.710LAMBERTSON RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.400  0.400LANDINGS BLVD 0.000CO 00844

 0.000  3.006  3.006LANGMAID RD 0.000CO 00125

 0.000  0.294  0.294LANGMAID RD 0.000CO 00869

 0.000  0.050  0.050LAPORT CT 0.000CO 00557

 0.000  0.030  0.030LAUREL TRAIL 0.000CO 00558

 0.000  3.840  3.840LAWS RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  0.090  0.090LAYTONS DR 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.100  0.100LEEDS RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  0.280  0.280LEIGH DR 0.000CO 00678

 0.000  0.070  0.070LENAPE PL 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.250  0.250LESLIE MEWS 0.000CO 00677

 0.000  1.730  1.730LEWIS RD 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  0.050  0.050LIBERTY BELL CT 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  0.250  0.250LIBERTY ST 0.000CO 00560

 0.000  0.020  0.020LIGHTHOUSE CT 0.000CO 00561

 0.000  0.245  0.245LINKS LA 0.000CO 00794

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.710  0.710LITTLE BROWN RD 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  0.040  0.040LITTLE JOHN CT 0.000CO 00562

 0.000  2.590  2.590LITTLE MILL RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  0.050  0.050LOCUST CT 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.750  0.750LOGTOWN RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  2.210  2.210LOGTOWN RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  0.120  0.120LOIS ST 0.000CO 00660

 0.000  0.160  0.160LONG POINT CT 0.000CO 00811

 0.000  0.030  0.030LONGVIEW CT 0.000CO 00700

 0.000  0.560  0.560LOOKOUT POINT 0.000CO 00564

 0.000  0.180  0.180LORD GUY TERR 0.000CO 00565

 0.000  0.120  0.120LOU CT 0.000CO 00719

 0.000  0.170  0.170LYDIA ST 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.030  0.030MACAFEE CT 0.000CO 00819

 0.000  0.510  0.510MADISON AVE 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAGNOLIA PL 0.000CO 00566

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAID MARION LA 0.000CO 00567

 0.000  0.450  0.450MAKEMIE RD 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.930  0.930MANKLIN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  0.120  0.120MAPLE CT 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  0.040  0.040MARIE CT 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARIE DR 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.190  0.190MARINA DR 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  1.800  1.800MARSHALL CREEK RD 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARTHAS LANDING DR 0.000CO 00754

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARTIN CT 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.700  0.700MARTINIQUE CIR 0.000CO 00568

 0.000  0.470  0.470MARTINS PORT DR 0.000CO 00865

 0.000  0.230  0.230MARVIEW DR 0.000CO 00569

 0.000  1.590  1.590MARY RD 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  2.010  2.010MASON RD 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  1.010  1.010MASSEY CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAST CT 0.000CO 00570

 0.000  0.030  0.030MATES CT 0.000CO 00571

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAYFLOWER CT 0.000CO 00572

 0.000  0.280  0.280MC MASTER RD SPUR 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  0.160  0.160MC MASTER RD SPUR 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.960  0.960MC MASTERS RD 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  0.400  0.400MCALLISTER RD 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  2.900  2.900MCCABES CORNER RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  2.270  2.270MCGRATH RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  0.050  0.050MCHENRY CT 0.000CO 00730

 0.000  0.280  0.280MCMICHAEL AVE 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  5.920  5.920MEADOW BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.460  0.460MEADOW DR 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  0.220  0.220MERCERS WAY 0.000CO 00758

 0.000  0.090  0.090MIDSHIP DR 0.000CO 00657

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.180  0.180MILL HAVEN RD 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  0.480  0.480MILL POND DR 0.000CO 00706

 0.000  0.170  0.170MILL ST 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  3.630  3.630MILLVILLE RD 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  0.150  0.150MIST FLOWER RD 0.000CO 00573

 0.000  0.150  0.150MISTY SHORE DR 0.000CO 00743

 0.000  0.100  0.100MOAT RD 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.220  0.220MOBY DICK DR 0.000CO 00574

 0.000  0.070  0.070MONTCLAIR CT 0.000CO 00808

 0.000  0.440  0.440MOONRAKER RD 0.000CO 00575

 0.000  0.300  0.300MOONSHELL DR 0.000CO 00576

 0.000  0.230  0.230MORNING MIST DR 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  1.960  1.960MORRIS RD 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  0.120  0.120MOTTER RD 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  0.110  0.110MOUNTAIN LAUREL CT 0.000CO 00749

 0.000  5.960  5.960MT OLIVE CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  0.290  0.290MT WESLEY RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  0.300  0.300MT ZION CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  0.050  0.050MULBERRY LA 0.000CO 00578

 0.000  0.470  0.470MULBERRY RD 0.000CO 00670

 0.000  1.630  1.630MUMFORD RD 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.680  0.680MUMFORDS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00579

 0.000  1.320  1.320MURRAY RD 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  1.080  1.080MUSKRATTOWN RD 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.610  0.610MYSTIC HARBOUR BLVD 0.000CO 00449

 0.000  0.210  0.210N PINTAIL DR 0.000CO 00580

 0.000  0.020  0.020NANTUCKET CT 0.000CO 00715

 0.000  0.210  0.210NARROW BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  0.400  0.400NASSAWANGO HILLS DR 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  7.830  7.830NASSAWANGO RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.230  0.230NATURE PARK DR 0.000CO 00716

 0.980  0.030  1.010NELSON RD 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  2.600  2.600NEW BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  0.370  0.370NEW QUAY RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  0.772  0.956NEWARK RD 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  2.980  2.980NEWARK RD 0.000CO 00868

 0.000  0.974  0.974NEWPORT BAY DR 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.650  0.650NEWPORT DR 0.000CO 00581

 0.000  0.310  0.310NEWTOWN PARK RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  2.050  2.050NINEPIN BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.140  0.140NORTH AVE 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.050  0.050NORTH CHASE ST 0.000CO 00759

 0.000  0.100  0.100NORTH PARK DR 0.000CO 00850

 0.000  0.800  0.800NORTH PINEY POINT RD 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.200  0.200NORTH RD 0.000CO 00188

 0.000  0.170  0.170NORTH SHORE RD 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.050  0.050NORTH SHORE RD 0.000CO 00361

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.160  0.160NORWICH RD 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  1.080  1.080NOTTINGHAM LA 0.000CO 00582

 0.000  0.030  0.030NOVA CT 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK CT 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  1.780  1.780OAK HALL RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  8.195  8.195OCEAN PKWY 0.000CO 00583

 0.000  0.620  0.620OCEAN REEF DR 0.000CO 00748

 0.000  0.130  0.130OCEAN VISTA DR 0.000CO 00848

 0.000  0.040  0.040OCEANS END 0.000CO 00584

 0.000  0.400  0.400OFFSHORE LA 0.000CO 00585

 2.690  0.000  2.690OLD BEECH RD 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  1.080  1.080OLD BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00757

 0.000  7.130  7.130OLD FURNACE RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  1.650  1.650OLD STAGE RD 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  2.060  2.060OLD VIRGINIA RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  3.320  3.320ONLEY RD 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  0.540  0.540ORCHARD RD 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.200  0.200OUTTEN RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.030  0.030OXFORD CT 0.000CO 00586

 0.000  0.070  0.070OXFORD RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  0.030  0.030PACA CT 0.000CO 00761

 0.000  0.110  0.110PAIGE CT 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.030  0.030PARK PL 0.000CO 00587

 0.000  0.190  0.190PARK SIDE CIR 0.000CO 00839

 0.000  4.560  4.560PATEY WOODS RD 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  3.350  3.350PAW PAW CREEK RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  4.350  4.350PAYNE RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  0.060  0.060PEBBLE CT 0.000CO 00717

 0.000  3.296  3.296PEERLESS RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.040  0.040PELICAN CT 0.000CO 00588

 0.000  1.940  1.940PENNEWELL RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  0.210  0.210PENNINGTON PL 0.000CO 00864

 0.000  0.170  0.170PEYTON CT 0.000CO 00738

 0.000  0.230  0.230PHEASANT RD 0.000CO 00746

 0.000  0.220  0.220PIEDMONT CT 0.000CO 00732

 0.000  0.160  0.160PIN OAK DR 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.390  0.390PINE FOREST DR 0.000CO 00834

 0.000  0.110  0.110PINE ST 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  1.000  1.000PINEHURST RD 0.000CO 00589

 0.000  1.210  1.210PINEY ISLAND DR 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.010  0.010PINEY ISLAND DR 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.070  0.070PINTAIL CT 0.000CO 00590

 0.000  0.130  0.130PINTAIL DR 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.030  0.030PIRATE PL 0.000CO 00592

 0.000  0.650  0.650PIT CIRCLE RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  0.080  0.080PITCH PINE RD 0.000CO 00712

 0.000  3.120  3.120PITTS RD 0.000CO 00251

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.160  0.160PITTS RD SPUR 0.000CO 00671

 0.000  0.050  0.050POACHER TRAIL 0.000CO 00593

 0.000  1.380  1.380POCOMOKE BELTWAY 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.010  0.010POCOMOKE LANDFILL RD 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.050  0.050POCOMOKE RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  0.290  0.290POINT VIEW RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.010  0.010POINTS REACH 0.000CO 00840

 0.000  0.100  0.100POND RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.050  0.050PONDEROSA CT 0.000CO 00718

 0.000  0.210  0.210POPLAR RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.100  0.100POPLAR TRAIL 0.000CO 00594

 0.000  0.420  0.420PORFIN DR 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.070  0.070PORT ARTHUR 0.000CO 00735

 0.000  0.050  0.050PORTAGE CT 0.000CO 00595

 0.000  2.140  2.140PORTERS CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  0.130  0.130PORTSIDE CT 0.000CO 00596

 0.000  0.210  0.210POTOMAC AVE 0.000CO 00810

 0.000  0.200  0.200PRINCESS WAY 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.030  0.030PRINCETON CT 0.000CO 00597

 0.000  0.270  0.270PUBLIC LANDING WHARF RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  1.860  1.860PURNELL CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.480  0.480QUARTER STAFF PL 0.000CO 00598

 0.000  0.550  0.550QUEENS CIR 0.000CO 00691

 0.000  4.370  4.370QUEPONCO RD 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  0.540  0.540QUILLIN WAY 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.030  0.030QUINCY CT 0.000CO 00599

 0.000  1.430  1.430RABBIT KNAW RD 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  0.240  0.240RABBIT RUN LA 0.000CO 00600

 0.000  0.090  0.090RAFT RD 0.000CO 00601

 0.000  0.060  0.060RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  1.280  1.280RED HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  1.920  1.920REDDEN RD 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  0.160  0.160RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  0.470  0.470RIGGIN RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  0.060  0.060RITA ST 0.000CO 00659

 0.000  0.060  0.060RIVERSIDE DR 0.000CO 00602

 0.000  0.090  0.090RIVERVIEW DR 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.440  0.440RIVERVIEW PARK DR 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.750  0.750ROBIN HOOD TR 0.000CO 00603

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROCKSIDE RD 0.000CO 00604

 0.000  0.530  0.530ROLLIE RD EAST 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.560  0.560ROLLIE RD WEST 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  0.230  0.230ROYAL OAKS DR 0.000CO 00605

 0.000  0.950  0.950RUM POINT RD 0.000CO 00724

 0.010  0.220  0.230RUMGATE RD 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.720  0.720S PAYNE RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  0.670  0.670SADDLECREEK DR 0.000CO 00682

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.130  0.130SAILOR'S WAY 0.000CO 00606

 0.000  0.480  0.480SALISBURY RD 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  1.210  1.210SALT GRASS POINT RD 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.280  0.280SALT GRASS RD 0.000CO 00607

 0.000  0.090  0.090SALT POINT RD 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  0.050  0.050SALTY WAY 0.000CO 00608

 0.000  0.750  0.750SAMUEL BOWEN BLVD 0.000CO 00861

 0.000  0.310  0.310SAMUEL RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.540  0.540SAND PIT RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  0.360  0.360SAND PIT RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  5.050  5.050SAND RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  0.027  0.027SAND TRAP CT 0.000CO 00798

 0.000  0.110  0.110SANDPIPER LA 0.000CO 00609

 0.000  0.120  0.120SANDRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00610

 0.000  0.050  0.050SANDY CIR 0.000CO 00611

 0.000  1.600  1.600SANDYFIELD RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  1.280  1.280SANDYHOOK RD 0.000CO 00612

 0.000  0.130  0.130SASSAFRAS LA 0.000CO 00613

 0.000  0.110  0.110SAVANNA CT 0.000CO 00764

 0.000  2.640  2.640SCOTLAND RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  2.060  2.060SCOTTS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  5.270  5.270SCOTTY RD 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.600  0.600SEA BISCUIT DR 0.000CO 00831

 0.000  0.090  0.090SEA BUOY CT 0.000CO 00855

 0.000  0.600  0.600SEABREEZE RD 0.000CO 00614

 0.000  1.170  1.170SEAFARER LA 0.000CO 00615

 0.000  0.170  0.170SEAGRAVE LA 0.000CO 00616

 0.000  1.490  1.490SEAHAWK RD 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  0.070  0.070SECRETARIAT DR 0.000CO 00832

 0.000  1.950  1.950SELBY RD 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.040  0.040SELBYVILLE RD 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  0.340  0.340SELSEY RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  0.290  0.290SEMINOLE DR 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.580  0.580SENECA DR 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  0.180  0.180SERF PL 0.000CO 00617

 0.000  0.030  0.030SHADOW POND CT 0.000CO 00722

 0.000  0.430  0.430SHADY DR 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHADY GROVE CT 0.000CO 00780

 0.000  2.670  2.670SHAVOX CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00340

 0.000  6.270  6.270SHEEPHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  0.130  0.130SHEFFIELD RD 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.800  0.800SHELL MILL RD 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  1.180  1.180SHELL RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  4.410  4.410SHEPPARDS CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.736  0.736SHINGLE LANDING RD 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  0.705  0.705SHIRE DR 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  0.110  0.110SHOAL DR 0.000CO 00343

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WORCESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  3.500  3.500SHOCKLEY RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  0.780  0.780SHOCKLEY RD 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.200  0.200SHOWELL SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  0.620  0.620SILVA RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.990  0.300  1.290SIMS RD 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  4.250  4.250SINEPUXENT RD 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  0.170  0.170SIRMAN DR 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.050  0.050SKIPPER CT 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  0.180  0.180SKYLINE CT 0.000CO 00727

 0.000  0.170  0.170SLOOP LA 0.000CO 00619

 0.000  0.890  0.890SNUG HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.140  0.140SOUTH CHASE ST 0.000CO 00760

 0.000  0.550  0.550SOUTH HAMPTON DR 0.000CO 00766

 0.000  0.080  0.080SOUTH HILLS DR 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.110  0.110SOUTH PARK DR 0.000CO 00851

 0.000  0.660  0.660SOUTH PINEY POINT RD 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  3.740  3.740SOUTH POINT RD 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  0.110  0.110SOUTHWIND CT 0.000CO 00620

 0.000  0.450  0.450SPARROW RD 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  0.270  0.270SPENCE CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  0.660  0.660SPENCER RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  0.070  0.070SPIRE CT 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPRUCE CT 0.000CO 00621

 0.000  0.097  0.097ST JOHNS RD 0.000CO 00693

 0.000  3.540  3.540ST LUKES RD 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  0.250  0.250ST MARTINS LA 0.000CO 00622

 0.000  6.580  6.580ST MARTINS NECK RD 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  0.550  0.550ST MARTINS PKWY 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.320  0.320ST MARTINS RD 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  0.230  0.230ST PAULS RD 0.000CO 00792

 0.000  0.210  0.210STACEY CT 0.000CO 00679

 0.000  1.350  1.350STAGG RD 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  0.070  0.070STARBOARD CT 0.000CO 00623

 0.000  0.270  0.270STEAM MILL HILL RD 0.000CO 00257

 0.000  1.500  1.500STEEL POND RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  0.110  0.110STEFFEE DR 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  4.650  4.650STEVENS RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  0.060  0.060STONEMEADOW CT 0.000CO 00624

 0.000  0.080  0.080STONES RUN 0.000CO 00756

 1.860  0.000  1.860STURGES RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUGAR HILL CT 0.000CO 00721

 0.000  0.300  0.300SUNDIAL CIR 0.000CO 00625

 0.000  0.170  0.170SUNFLOWER CT 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUNNYWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  0.030  0.030SUNRISE CT 0.000CO 00836

 0.000  0.930  0.930SUNSET AVE 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  0.030  0.030SURFERS WAY 0.000CO 00626

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
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 0.000  0.600  0.600SUSSEX RD 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  1.710  1.710SWAN CUT RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  0.080  0.080SWEET BAY DR 0.000CO 00830

 0.000  0.070  0.070SWEETGUM LA 0.000CO 00627

 0.230  0.000  0.230SWEETSPIRE LA 0.000CO 00694

 0.000  0.370  0.370SWORDFISH DR 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.620  0.620TAIL OF THE FOX 0.000CO 00628

 0.000  0.070  0.070TAMMY TERR 0.000CO 00662

 0.000  0.100  0.100TANGLEWOOD CT 0.000CO 00817

 0.000  0.282  0.282TANHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00776

 0.000  2.480  2.480TAYLOR LANDING RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  2.450  2.450TAYLOR RD 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  1.310  1.310TEAL CIR 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.100  0.100TEN POINT CT 0.000CO 00740

 0.000  0.190  0.190TERRAPIN POINT RD 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.110  0.110THIRD ST 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.240  0.240THOROUGHFARE FARMS RD 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  0.160  0.160TIDEWATER COVE 0.000CO 00837

 0.000  0.030  0.030TILLER LA 0.000CO 00630

 0.000  0.041  0.041TIMBERLAKE CT 0.000CO 00772

 0.000  0.190  0.190TIMBERNECK DR 0.000CO 00843

 0.000  1.110  1.110TIMMONS RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  2.800  2.800TIMMONSTOWN RD 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  0.610  0.610TINDLEY RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.230  0.230TORQUAY RD 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  0.070  0.070TORTOLA LA 0.000CO 00631

 0.000  0.110  0.110TOWER DR 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.100  0.100TOWSEND RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  0.120  0.120TRAPPE CREEK DR 0.000CO 00709

 0.000  0.780  0.780TRAPPE RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  0.080  0.080TRINITY PL 0.000CO 00632

 1.260  1.110  2.370TRUITTS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  0.160  0.160TUDOR RD 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  1.840  1.840TULL RD 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  0.980  0.980TULLS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  0.030  0.030TURTLE CT 0.000CO 00702

 0.000  0.180  0.180TURTLE MILL RD 0.000CO 00720

 0.000  0.110  0.110TWILIGHT CT 0.000CO 00633

 0.000  0.120  0.120TWIN OAKS DR 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  2.010  2.010UNIONVILLE RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  0.030  0.030UPTON CT 0.000CO 00634

 0.000  0.470  0.470VIA RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  0.850  0.850VILLAGE TRAIL 0.000CO 00710

 0.000  0.180  0.180VILLAGE WAY 0.000CO 00725

 0.000  0.100  0.100VISTA WAY 0.000CO 00763

 0.000  0.340  0.340VIVIAN ST 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  1.430  1.430VOTING HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00024

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE
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 0.000  0.040  0.040W FIRST ST 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.090  0.090W FOURTH ST 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  0.150  0.150W MALLARD DR 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.300  0.300W MARIE DR 0.000CO 00665

 0.000  0.040  0.040W SECOND ST 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.140  0.140W TAMMY DR 0.000CO 00664

 0.000  0.080  0.080W THIRD ST 0.000CO 00167

 0.000  0.430  0.430W TORQUAY RD 0.000CO 00802

 0.000  0.510  0.510WAGRAM MILL RD 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  0.150  0.150WALLACE DR 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  0.130  0.130WALTHAN RD 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  0.030  0.030WARBLER CT 0.000CO 00635

 0.000  2.540  2.540WARD RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  0.030  0.030WAREHAM CT 0.000CO 00636

 0.000  0.570  0.570WASHINGTON ST 0.000CO 00669

 0.000  0.220  0.220WATERGREEN LA 0.000CO 00638

 0.000  0.100  0.100WATERS EDGE CT 0.000CO 00637

 0.000  0.610  0.610WATERSIDE DR 0.000CO 00695

 0.000  0.680  0.680WATERTOWN RD 0.000CO 00639

 0.000  0.020  0.020WEEPING WILLOW CT 0.000CO 00648

 0.000  0.180  0.180WEST DIXIE DR 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.170  0.170WEST HILLS DR 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  0.140  0.140WEST HOLLAND CIR 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.190  0.190WESTFIELD CIR 0.000CO 00640

 0.000  0.070  0.070WHALE DR 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.240  0.240WHALER LA 0.000CO 00641

 0.000  0.170  0.170WHARF CT 0.000CO 00642

 0.000  0.090  0.090WHISPER LA 0.000CO 00643

 0.000  1.111  1.111WHISPER TRACE DR 0.000CO 00699

 0.000  0.597  0.597WHISPERING WOODS DR 0.000CO 00778

 0.000  0.180  0.180WHITE CRANE DR 0.000CO 00742

 0.000  0.750  0.750WHITE HORSE DR 0.000CO 00644

 0.000  0.500  0.500WHITE SAIL CIR 0.000CO 00645

 0.000  0.090  0.090WHITECAP LA 0.000CO 00646

 0.000  8.210  8.210WHITESBURG RD 0.000CO 00297

 0.000  0.250  0.250WHITESBURG RD SPUR 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  0.050  0.050WHITETAIL CT 0.000CO 00741

 0.000  1.740  1.740WHITON CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  0.100  0.100WIDOWS WATCH CT 0.000CO 00647

 0.000  0.110  0.110WIGHT ISLAND CT 0.000CO 00866

 0.000  0.030  0.030WILDLIFE DR 0.000CO 00849

 0.000  0.580  0.580WILDWOOD TRAIL 0.000CO 00370

 2.320  0.000  2.320WILLARDS BYPASS RD 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  0.140  0.140WILLIAM ST 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  0.590  0.590WILLIAMS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  0.044  0.044WILLOW BROOK DR 0.000CO 00828

 0.000  0.290  0.290WILLOW BROOK DR 0.000CO 00829

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.030  0.030WILLOW DALE CT 0.000CO 00744

 0.000  0.140  0.140WILLOW WAY 0.000CO 00649

 0.000  1.800  1.800WIND JAMMER RD 0.000CO 00650

 0.000  0.320  0.320WINDING CREEK DR 0.000CO 00842

 0.000  0.300  0.300WINDING TRAIL DR 0.000CO 00779

 0.000  0.170  0.170WINDMILL RD 0.000CO 00688

 0.000  0.350  0.350WINDSOR RD 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.260  0.260WINDSWEPT DR 0.000CO 00770

 0.000  0.120  0.120WINDWARD CT 0.000CO 00651

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINDY DR 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOOD COVE DR 0.000CO 00667

 0.000  0.510  0.510WOOD DUCK DR 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.170  0.170WOODLAWN RD 0.000CO 00687

 0.000  0.380  0.380WOODSIDE DR 0.000CO 00696

 0.000  0.140  0.140WOODSMAN POINT RD 0.000CO 00666

 0.000  0.418  0.418YACHT CLUB DR 0.000CO 00729

 0.000  0.040  0.040YELLOW BANKS CT 0.000CO 00714

 0.000  0.050  0.050YEOMAN CT 0.000CO 00652

TOTAL COUNTY MILES WORCESTER 0.000  20.030  565.999  586.213

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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